

Donation Form



Be a Friend. We Need You!

The Friends of Glenview Public Library is an organization established to enable the Library to offer additional programs and services to our community. We also award college scholarships to two deserving Glenbrook South High School seniors. Funds from donations and the profits from the Friends-run Irene Overman Kreer Used Book Store help us to accomplish these goals.

Please join us in helping to make the Glenview Public Library outstanding! For further information, call the Friends at **847.901.5910** or visit **glenviewpl. org/friends.**

I would like to be a Friend.		Name:	
□ \$25	□\$150	Date:	
□ \$50	☐ Other:	Address:	
□\$100		City:	State:
Donations are tax deductible.		Zip: Email:	

Leave your donation form and check made out to **Friends of Glenview Public Library** at the Used Book Store or mail it to:

> Used Book Store Friends of Glenview Public Library c/o Glenview Public Library 1930 Glenview Road Glenview, IL 60025



